
MODEL #

 ADD102

ADD105

ADD106

ADD107

ADD110

WEIGHT

6.2
2.8

14.4
4.6

17.1
6.5

19.8
9

28
12.7

kg.

SHIPPING

WEIGHT

7.1
3.2

17.8
8.1

20.5
9.3

25.8
8.9

38.2
17.4

lb.
kg.
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FIXED LENGTH EXTENSION COLUMNS FOR
MULTI JUMBO™ DISPLAY SYSTEMS

Architects specifications:
The extension column shall be a Peerless model ADD_____ . It shall be constructed of  1 1/2-11.5 NPT steel tubing and finished in scratch resistant black fused epoxy. It shall
feature one notched end for safety locking. Assembly and installation shall be done according to the instructions provided by the manufacturer.

MODELS:  ADD102,  ADD105, ADD106, ADD107,  ADD110

I-Beam Clamp*

Fixed Length Extension Columns are
designed specifically for use with
Peerless Multi Jumbo™ Display Mounts.

I-Beam
Clamp

Fixed
Length
Extension
Column

* Other ceiling decouplers may be used if mounting to a structure
other than an I-Beam. (Call Customer Service for more information.)

DROP

inch
meter

ACTUAL

LENGTHD L

24 26.7
.61 .68

60 62.7
1.52 1.59

72 74.7
1.83 1.90

84 86.4
2.13 2.20

120 122.7
3.01 3.12

T E C H N I C A L   D A T A   S H E E T

Solid Solutions - Solid Support

Peerless Industries, Inc.  2300 White Oak Circle, Aurora, IL 60502, U.S.A.
(800)-865-2112  Fax (630)-375-5100  www.peerlessindustries.com

LD

Model Application Max. Load Capacity

DCT 300 1200 lbs (545 kg)

DCT 500

DCT 600

Truss ceiling

7" to 12" I-Beams

15" to 16" I-Beams 1.5" to 2" high 

600 lbs (273 kg) 

600 lbs (273 kg) 
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Using different holes other than the ones that make the mount flush
with I-Beam Clamp can increase the length in one inch increments.
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