

WEIGHT	SHIPPING WEIGHT	MODEL#	DROP D	ACTUAL LENGTH L
6.2 lb. 2.8 kg.	7.1 lb. 3.2 kg.	ADD102	24 inch .61 meter	26.7 .68
14.4 4.6	17.8 8.1	ADD105	60 1.52	62.7 1.59
17.1 6.5	20.5 9.3	ADD106	72 1.83	74.7 1.90
19.8 9	25.8 8.9	ADD107	84 2.13	86.4 2.20
28 12.7	38.2 17.4	ADD110	120 3.01	122.7 3.12

- * Other ceiling decouplers may be used if mounting to a structure other than an I-Beam. (Call Customer Service for more information.)
- ** Using different holes other than the ones that make the mount flush with I-Beam Clamp can increase the length in one inch increments.

Model	Application	Max. Load Capacity	
DCT 300	Truss ceiling	1200 lbs (545 kg)	
DCT 500	7" to 12" I-Beams	600 lbs (273 kg)	
DCT 600	15" to 16" I-Beams 1.5" to 2" high	600 lbs (273 kg)	

Fixed Length Extension Columns are designed specifically for use with Peerless Multi Jumbo™ Display Mounts.

Architects specifications:

The extension column shall be a Peerless model ADD_____. It shall be constructed of 1 1/2-11.5 NPT steel tubing and finished in scratch resistant black fused epoxy. It shall feature one notched end for safety locking. Assembly and installation shall be done according to the instructions provided by the manufacturer.



Peerless Industries, Inc. 2300 White Oak Circle, Aurora, IL 60502, U.S.A. (800)-865-2112 Fax (630)-375-5100 www.peerlessindustries.com

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

FIXED LENGTH EXTENSION COLUMNS FOR MULTI JUMBO™ DISPLAY SYSTEMS

ISSUED: 2000-06-30 SHEET NO: 154-9503-3 (2025-04-24)

page 1 of 1